The Varian PVG-500 series of Pirani gauges provides the
ultimate combination of state-of-art technology and rugged-
ness within a compact design.  The PVG-500 series utilizes
the most advanced digital Pirani technology combined
with a stainless steel sensor design to meet the various needs
of the market today.
PVG-500 / PVG-500S/PVG-502S
Compact, rugged aluminum housing that mounts in any Ease of integration

Weight 80g
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
PVG-500 Pirani, KF16 PVG500KF16
PVG-500 Pirani tungsten filament with setpoints, KF16 PVG500KF16S
PVG-502 Pirani nickel filament with setpoints, KF16 – for corrosive applications PVG502KF16S
Accessories
PVG-500 Replacement sensor (tungsten) – recommended for most applications PVG500KF16RS
PVG-502 Replacement sensor (nickel) – recommended for corrosive applications PVG502KF16RS
06
/2
00
9